Sydney North Interclub Pairs - Rankings by Club

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Trumps
PBC
NSBC
Dee Why
Manly

Section A
Club Score
9
7.5
7.5
6

zd4oz -4 470D

= N W bk U

Score
20.5
16.5

1
3
4

+ + + + +

Results on NSWBA website
http://www.nsw.bridgeaustralia.org/resultslistbyheadevent.asp?umbid=353

Section B
Club Score

zz2—409Hzz-
R N W D U1 OONN 0O

Score
18

16

+ + + + +

Section C
Club Score

2 0O4=z2z-4=z2 0O
PN WAV N 00

Score

16
10
10

+ + + + +

Section D
Club Score
9
8
6.5
6.5
5

'UZDz'UZ'UHZ

= N W b

Score

12.5
17.5

TOTAL

54.5
50
44.5
20
11




