	Sydn	ey No	rth Int	terclu	ub Pair	's - Ra	anking	gs by	Club
	Section A		Section B		Section C		Section D		
	Club Score		Club Score		Club Score		Club Score		
1st	Р	9	Т	9	Р	9	Ν	9	
2nd	Р	7.5	Ν	8	D	8	Т	8	
3rd	Т	7.5	Ν	7	Р	7	Р	6.5	
4th	Т	6	Т	6	Ν	6	Ν	6.5	
5th	Т	5	Р	5	Т	5	Р	5	
6th	М	4	D	4	Ν	4	Μ	4	
7th	D	3	Т	3	Т	3	D	3	
8th	Т	2	Μ	2	D	2	Ν	2	
9th	Ν	1	Ν	1	М	1	Р	1	

Svo	dnev	North	Interclub	Pairs -	Rankings	bv Club
$\sim$						

	Score		Score		Score		Score		TOTAL
Trumps	20.5	+	18	+	8	+	8	=	54.5
PBC	16.5	+	5	+	16	+	12.5	=	50
NSBC	1	+	16	+	10	+	17.5	=	44.5
Dee Why	3	+	4	+	10	+	3	=	20
Manly	4	+	2	+	1	+	4	=	11

Results on NSWBA website

http://www.nsw.bridgeaustralia.org/resultslistbyheadevent.asp?umbid=353